

State of New Jersey 1211-4574 NOTIFICATION OF ASBESTOS ABATEMENT Check # (Pursuant to N.J.A.C. 8:60 and 12:120)

1211-4574

| The state of the s | | | | | | | _ | Owner / Operato | | 2013 FE | B-5 DW | 1.0 | | | | | |
|--|--|---|--|---------------|-----------------|--|-----------|---------------------------------|--|----------------|--------------|--------------------|--------|-------------|-----------|--|--|
| Agencies Notified | | Name of Building Owner / Operator (2) JCP&L/FirstEnergy Company Street Address 2013 FEB - 6 PM 2: 68 | | | | | | | | | | | - | | | | |
| | gencies Notified Type Notification Street Address ☐ EPA 10 Legion Place-E | | | | | | | | | 1 1300 | | | , | | | | |
| | ☐ Initia | | | | | e & Z | | | | 9 1 | .ICENERA | 17.00 | 1 | | | | |
| ☐ DEP ☐ DOL | | nded #4 | | | | | | 07960 | | CE I | .KENSIH | B | L_ | | | | |
| | | gency | | | | Conta | | 07300 | | | | elepho | | luml | hor | | |
| ☐ DOH | | ellation | | | | reco | aCl | | | | a | elepiic | nie i | unn | Dei | | |
| ☐ DCA | L Cano | eliation | | JOIII | ı Gı | reco | | | | Ä | - 1 | | 8 | | | | |
| | | | | | CIL | ITY I | NF | ORMATION | | | | | | | | | |
| Name of Facility Wh | | | | | | | | Type of Faci | | | | | | | | | |
| JCP&L/FirstEner | gy Manhol | es (MH521&I | MH59 | 7) | | | | School (| | | | | | | | | |
| Street Address | | | | | | | | | | Other than K- | | | | | | | |
| 10 Park Place & S | | | | | | Other (i.e. private & commercial buildings, homes, | | | | | | | | | | | |
| | | | | | | | | Square Feet | | # of Floors | В | ldg. Ag | е | | | | |
| City (5) | | County (6) | Co | unty | Cod | ie (7) | | 90 | | Manh | | | 50+ | | | | |
| Morristown | | Morris | | | 20 | | | Current Use | (Prior i | f being demo | lished) | | | | | | |
| | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| Name of Monitoring | Firm Hired b | v Building Ow | ner (8) | | A | SCM | No. | Name of Aba | atemen | t Contractor (| 9) | 7-50-5 | | | | | |
| 1 Source Safety | | , | (-/ | | | | 7.00.00.0 | AbateTech | | | | | | | | | |
| Street Address | | | | | 100 | | 0.0 | Street Addre | • | | | | | | | | |
| 140 South Village | e Ave. Suite | 130 | | | | | | PO Box 25 | | | | | | | | | |
| City, State & Zip Co | | | | 7.7.7.7.7 | | | | City, State & | Zip Co | ode | | | | | | | |
| Exton, PA 19341 | | | | | | | | Lumberton | | | | | | | | | |
| Project Manager for | Monitoring F | irm | Telep | hone | Nu | mber | | Telephone Number License Number | | | | | | | | | |
| Brian Hovendon | | 524- | | | | 609-265-2107 00529 | | | | | | | | | | | |
| Scheduled Start Date (10) Scheduled Completion Date (11) | | | | | | | | Name of OS | НА Мо | nitor | | and Southern | | | | | |
| 12/4/12 (2/28/13 / | | | | | | | | EMSL Anal | lytical | | | | | | | | |
| Occupancy Status During Abatement (Check only one) | | | | | | | | Street Addre | ss | | | -1- | | | | | |
| Facility Closed/Vacated During Entire Period of Abate | | | | | | ment | | 108 Haddo | n Ave | • | | | | | | | |
| | Performed O | utside of Norm | al Ho | urs – | | | | City, State & | Zip Co | de | | | | | | | |
| Describe: | | | | | | | | Westmont, | NJ 08 | 3108 | | | | | | | |
| Facility Occ | upied During | Abatement | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| Scope of Work (Che | eck all that ap | ply) | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| | | | | | | | | | | Full Containr | ment with Ne | egative | Pre | ssur | е | | |
| ≥3 sf or ≥3 l | f | | \boxtimes | Rer | nova | ation | | | | Mini-Enclosu | ire | | | | | | |
| ≥160 sf ≥26 | O If | | | Der | noli | tion | | | \boxtimes | Glove Bag P | rocedures | | | | | | |
| - | | |) | | | | | | | Non-Exempt | ed and Non- | -Friable Procedure | | | | | |
| Lo | ocation of | | Is | Locat | ion | | | Descriptio | n of | | Amount | Aba | atem | ent | Туре | | |
| | tos-Containin | g | | nally | | ed | | | Asbestos-Containing (Specify Material (ACM) SF or LF | | | | | TT Í | | | |
| | erial (ACM) | | | olely | | | | | Material (ACM) | | | | | Ē | · п | | |
| | BE ABATED | | | tenar | | | | (i.e., thermal systems | | | | em | 윤 | cap | 1CIC | | |
| 11 | n Facility | | Cust | odial (12) | Stai | Π? | | | sulation, surfacing, VAT or other miscellaneous) | | | Removal | Repair | Encapsulate | Enclosure | | |
| | (13) | 8 | Yes | No | N | /A | | or other miscen | iaricou | 3) | | 1 = | | ate | . O | | |
| ne 1 1 (0011504 | | | _ | | - | 7 | - | Cable Mes | | | 44515 | | | | | | |
| Manhole (MH521 | | | | Η | 1- | | - | Cable Wrap | | | 115 LF | | 님 | 님 | | | |
| Manhole (MH597 |) | | | 닏 | - | 4 | | Cable Wrap | pping | | 18 LF | | 님 | 님 | 닏 | | |
| | | | 님 | 닏 | Ļ | 4 | | | | | | ᆛH | 님 | 님 | 11 | | |
| | | 45 | 닏 | ᆜ | Ļ | 4 | | | | | | | Ш | Щ | | | |
| | Ш | Ш | L | | | | T. | | | | | Ц | ᆜ | | | | |
| | | | | | IL | | | 1 | , | | 1 | | Ш | | | | |
| Name of Registered Waste Hauler | | | | | | P Wa | | Cubic Yards | Nam | e of Registere | ed Landfill | | | | | | |
| | | | | Ha | | r ID N | 0. | of Waste | TDD | E Landell | | * | | | | | |
| AbateTech, Inc. | | | | | 10 | 3750 | | TBD | 100 miles (100 miles (| F Landfill | | | | | | | |
| City, State | | | | | | | | Disposal Date | | State | | | | | | | |
| Lumberton, NJ | | | | | | | | 2/28/13 | rully | town, PA | | In it | | | | | |
| Completed By (Prin | t or Type) | | | | | | | Signature Date | | | | | | | | | |
| Gwen Trumbetti | | | | | ops. | . Coo | rd. | Mu | XI . | 2 1 1 | | 1/30 | /13 | | | | |



State of New Jersey NOTIFICATION OF ASBESTOS ABATEMENT (Pursuant to N.J.A.C. 8:60 and 12:120) (Pursuant to N.J.A.C. 8:60 and 12:120)

1209-4551

| Date of Notification (1) | Date of Notification (1) | | | | | Owner / Operato | or (2) | COTSFEB-E | | 100 | -,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,, | | | | | | | | |
|--|--|--------------------|----------|---------------|---|--------------------------|---|--|---|---------------------|---|------|-------|--|--|--|--|--|--|
| DEP | 1/31/13 | | | | | Johnson Hosp | oitai | | PH >. | _ | | | | | | | | | |
| DEP | | HOU | 10.70 | Treet Address | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| DOF Cangellation California Californ | | | | | | | | lace | C 1/1/2 4/2 8 | 7/1/ | | | | | | | | | |
| DOF Cangellation California Californ | | | 1.00 | | | and the same of the same | | | ~ /4. // | THE | 1 | | | | | | | | |
| DCA | | | | | | | ,, 110 00001 | | Iπ | elepho | ne N | umbe | er | | | | | | |
| Name of Facility Where Abatement is Taking Place (3) Robert Wood Johnson Hospital Street Address One Robert Wood Johnson Place City (5) County (6) Middlesex Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by Building Owner (8) Omega Environmental Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by Building Owner (8) Omega Environmental Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by Building Owner (8) Omega Environmental Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by Building Owner (8) Omega Environmental Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by Building Owner (8) Omega Environmental Name of Monitoring Firm Green Address Street Address Street Address Street Address PO Box 25 City, State & Zip Code Lumberton, NJ 08048 Telephone Number Geser Fajardo Occupancy Status During Abatement (Check only one) Pagality Closed/vacated During Guitre Period pt-Katement Abatement Performed Outside of Normal Flours Describe: Pagality Cocupied During Abatement Abatement Performed Outside of Normal Flours Scope of Work (Check all that apply) 23 sf or 23 if Abatement Performed Outside of Normal Flours Scope of Work (Check all that apply) 23 sf or 23 if Cocupant State S | DCA Canc | | 10000 | | | | | | , | | | | 7 | | | | | | |
| Name of Facility Where Abatement is Taking Place (3) Robert Wood Johnson Hospital Street Address One Robert Wood Johnson Place City (5) County (6) Middlesex Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by Building Owner (8) Omega Environmental Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by Building Owner (8) Omega Environmental Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by Building Owner (8) Omega Environmental Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by Building Owner (8) Omega Environmental Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by Building Owner (8) Omega Environmental Name of Monitoring Firm Green Address Street Address Street Address Street Address PO Box 25 City, State & Zip Code Lumberton, NJ 08048 Telephone Number Geser Fajardo Occupancy Status During Abatement (Check only one) Pagality Closed/vacated During Guitre Period pt-Katement Abatement Performed Outside of Normal Flours Describe: Pagality Cocupied During Abatement Abatement Performed Outside of Normal Flours Scope of Work (Check all that apply) 23 sf or 23 if Abatement Performed Outside of Normal Flours Scope of Work (Check all that apply) 23 sf or 23 if Cocupant State S | | | | FΔ | CILIT | TY INF | ORMATION | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| School (K-12) School (K-12) School (K-12) Subchapter 8 (Other finan K-12) Other (i.e. private 8 commercial buildings, homes, etc.) Square Feet # of Floors Bidg. Age | Name of Facility Where Abateme | ent is Taking Plac | 1 1141 | | lity (4) | | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| Street Address | | | (., | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| One Robert Wood Johnson Place | | | | | | | Subchar | oter 8 (Other th | nan K-12) | | | | | | | | | | |
| City (5) New Brunswick Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by Building Owner (8) Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by Building Owner (8) Omega Environmental Street Address 280 Huylar Street City, State & Zip Code South Hackensack, NJ 07606 Scheduled Start Date (10) 9/28/12 Scheduled Start Date (10) 9/28/12 Scheduled Start Date (10) Pacific Josephane Hours Describe: Facility Cocupied During Abatement Abatement Performed Outside of Normal Hours Describe: Facility Cocupied During Abatement Absenses Containing Material (ACM) Absenses Containing Material (ACM) Tower Building Ground Floor Name of Registered Waste Hauler Name of Registered Landfill Current Use (Prior if being demolished) Name of Abatement Contractor (9) AbateTech, Inc. Current Use (Prior if being demolished) Name of Abatement Contractor (9) AbateTech, Inc. Current Use (Prior if being demolished) Name of Abatement Contractor (9) AbateTech, Inc. Current Use (Prior if being demolished) Name of Abatement Contractor (9) AbateTech, Inc. Street Address PD Bx A87 Zip Code Lumberton, NJ 08048 Renovation Sure Address 210 Code Lumberton, NJ 08048 Renovation Sure Address 210 Code Lumberton, NJ 08048 Renovation Sure Address 210 Code Lumberton, NJ 08048 Street Address 210 Code Lumberton, NJ 08048 Renovation Sure Address 210 Code Lumberton, NJ 08048 Street Address 210 Code Lumberton, NJ 08048 Renovation Sure Address 210 Code Lumberton, NJ 08048 Street Address 210 Code Lumberton, NJ 08040 Street Address 210 Code Lumberto | One Robert Wood Johnson | Place | | | | | | (이용하다) - [He - 5] (역 1년 - 4년 1년 - 1년 1 | - 10 - 10 - 10 - 10 - 10 - 10 - 10 - 10 | dings, homes, etc.) | | | | | | | | | |
| Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by Building Owner (8) Omega Environmental Street Address 280 Huylar Street City, State & Zip Code South Hackensack, NJ 07608 Project Manager for Monitoring Firm Gelser Fajardo Scheduled Start Date (10) Scheduled Start Dat | | | | | | | Square Feet | # of Flo | oors B | ldg. Ag | е | | | | | | | | |
| Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by Building Owner (8) | City (5) | County (6) | Cou | nty (| Code | (7) | | *** | | | | | | | | | | | |
| Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by Building Owner (8) | New Brunswick | Middlesex | | | | | Current Use | (Prior if being | demolished) | | | | | | | | | | |
| Omega Environmental AbateTech, Inc. | | 20 | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| Street Address Street Address PO Box 25 | Name of Monitoring Firm Hired b | y Building Owner | (8) | - | AS | CM No | . Name of Aba | tement Contra | actor (9) | | | | | | | | | | |
| 280 Huylar Street City, State & Zip Code South Hackensack, NJ 07606 Project Manager for Monitoring Firm Geiser Fajardo Scheduled Start Date (10) Sc | | | Market I | | | | AbateTech | , Inc. | | | | | | | | | | | |
| City, State & Zip Code South Hackensack, NJ 07606 Project Manager for Monitoring Firm Geiser Fajardo Scheduled Start Date (10) Scheduled Start Date (10) Scheduled Start Date (11) 9/28/12 Occupancy Status During Abatement (¢heck only one) Facility Closed/Vacated During Entire Period of Abatement Abatement Performed Outside of Normal Hours Describe: Facility Occupied During Abatement Scope of Work (Check all that apply) Location of Asbestos-Containing Material (ACM) TO BE ABATED in Facility (13) Tower Building Ground Floor Name of Registered Waste Hauler Name of Registered Waste Hauler AbateTech, Inc. City, State & Zip Code Lumberton, NJ 08048 Telephorne Number 609-265-2107 Name of OSHA Monitor EMSL. Analytical Street Address 108 Haddon Ave. City, State & Zip Code Westmont, NJ 08108 Full Containment with Negative Pressure Westmont, NJ 08108 Full Containment with Negative Pressure Mini-Enclosure Glove Bag Procedures Non-Exempted and Non-Friable Procedure Non-Exempted and Non-Friable Procedure Asbestos-Containing Material (ACM) TO BE ABATED in Facility (13) Tower Building Ground Floor Name of Registered Waste Hauler Normally Description of Asbestors Containing Material (ACM) Tower Building Ground Floor Normally Description of Asbestors Containing Material (ACM) Tower Building Ground Floor Normally Description of Asbestors Containing Material (ACM) Tower Building Ground Floor Normally Description of Asbestors Containing Material (ACM) Tower Building Ground Floor Normally Description of Asbestors Containing Material (ACM) Tower Building Ground Floor Normally Description of Asbestors Containing Material (ACM) Tower Building Ground Floor Normally Used Solely by Material (ACM) Tower Building Ground Floor Normally Used Solely by Material (ACM) Tower Building Ground Floor Normally Used Solely by Material (ACM) Tower Building Ground Floor Normally Used Solely by Material (ACM) Tower Building Ground Floor Normally Used Solely by Material (ACM) Tower Building Groun | 나 바라보다 된 전에 대한 문제가 하면 하면 하면 하면 하나 아니라면 다른데. | | | 1100000000 | | | Street Address | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| South Hackensack, NJ 07606 | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| Telephore Number Telephore Number Geiser Fajardo 201-489-8400 Scheduled Start Date (10) Scheduled Completion Date (11) 2/28/13 Name of Registered Waste Hauler Name of Registered By (Print or Type) Title Signature Signatur | | _ | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| Scheduled Start Date (10) Scheduled Completion Date (11) Pig28/12 Scheduled Start Date (10) Scheduled Completion Date (11) Pig28/12 Scheduled Start Date (10) Pig28/12 Scheduled Start Date (10) Pig28/12 Pig28/13 Pig28/ | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| Scheduled Start Date (10) 9/28/12 Occupancy Status During Abatement (Check only one) Facility Closed/Vacated During Entire Period of Abatement Performed Outside of Normal Hours Describe: Facility Occupied During Abatement Scope of Work (Check all that apply) 3 sf or ≥3 if | | | | | | | - 1 - H. T. T. J. | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| Street Address Str | | | | | 100000000000000000000000000000000000000 | | | | | 0052 | .9 | | - | | | | | | |
| Occupancy Status During Abatement (Pheck only one) Facility Closed/Vacated During Intire Period of Abatement Abatement Performed Outside of Normal Hours Describe: Facility Occupied During Abatement Scope of Work (Check all that apply) Street Address 108 Haddon Ave. City, State & Zip Code Westmont, NJ 08108 Full Containment with Negative Pressure Westmont, NJ 08108 Full Containment with Negative Pressure Mini-Enclosure Glove Bag Procedures Non-Exempted and Non-Friable Procedure Non-Exempted and Non-Friable Procedure Asbestos-Containing Material (ACM) TO BE ABATED In Facility (13) Tower Building Ground Floor Name of Registered Waste Hauler Name of Registered By (Print or Type) Title Signature Street Address 108 Haddon Ave. City, State & Zip Code Westmont, NJ 08108 Full Containment with Negative Pressure Mini-Enclosure Glove Bag Procedures Non-Exempted and Non-Friable Procedure Asbestos-Containing (Specify Material (ACM) SF or LF) Material (ACM) Material (ACM) SF or LF) Material (ACM) SF or LF Material (ACM) SF or LF Mini-Enclosure Non-Exempted and Non-Friable Procedure Non-Exempted and Non-Friable Mini-Enclosure | | / | | | e (11 | A | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| Facility Closed/Vacated During Entire Period of Abatement Abatement Performed Outside of Normal Hours Describe: Facility Occupied During Abatement Scope of Work (Check all that apply) Facility Occupied During Abatement Scope of Work (Check all that apply) Facility Occupied During Abatement Scope of Work (Check all that apply) Full Containment with Negative Pressure Mini-Enclosure Glove Bag Procedures Mon-Exempted and Non-Friable Procedure Abatement Type Abatement Type Abatement Type Abatement Type Abatement Type Abatement Type Solely by Material (ACM) SF or LF) Full Containment with Negative Pressure Mini-Enclosure Glove Bag Procedures Abatement Type Abatement Type Abatement Type Abatement Type Abatement Type Solely by Material (ACM) SF or LF) Full Containment with Negative Pressure Mini-Enclosure Glove Bag Procedures Abatement Type Abatement Type Abatement Type Abatement Type Abatement Type Title Signature Title Signature Title Signature Title Signature Title Signature Title Signature Title Date D | | | | | $\overline{}$ | | _ | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| Abatement Performed Outside of Normal Hours Describe: Facility Occupied During Abatement | | | | | ateme | ent | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| Describe: | | | _ | | | | | | | | Till-tib | | | | | | | | |
| Scope of Work (Check all that apply) | Describe: | | | | | | 200 | 50 | | | | | | | | | | | |
| ≥3 sf or ≥3 lf | Facility Occupied During | Abatement | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| ≥3 sf or ≥3 lf | Scope of Work (Check all that ap | ply) | | | | | * | 1940-249 | | | | | | | | | | | |
| Demolition | | ě | | | | | | | | egative | Pres | sure |) | | | | | | |
| Non-Exempted and Non-Friable Procedure Location of Asbestos-Containing Material (ACM) Solely by Maintenance or Custodial Staff? (12) Yes No N/A Linoleum & Mastic A,250 SF D D D D | | <u>[</u> | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| Location of Asbestos-Containing Material (ACM) Solely by Material (ACM) SF or LF) TO BE ABATED Maintenance or Custodial Staff? (12) Yes No N/A Tower Building Ground Floor Name of Registered Waste Hauler Name of Registered Waste Hauler AbateTech, Inc. Is Location Description of Asbestos-Containing Material (ACM) SF or LF) Material (ACM) SF or LF Materia | ≥160 sf ≥260 lf | L | | Den | nolitic | n | | ·— | (- | | - | | | | | | | | |
| Asbestos-Containing Material (ACM) Solely by Material (ACM) SF or LF) TO BE ABATED (in Facility (13)) Tower Building Ground Floor Name of Registered Waste Hauler Asbestos-Containing Material (ACM) SF or LF) Maintenance or Custodial Staff? (i.e., thermal systems insulation, surfacing, VAT or other miscellaneous) Tower Building Ground Floor Name of Registered Waste Hauler Abate Tech, Inc. Disposal Date Linoleum, NJ Completed By (Print or Type) Name of Registered Waste Plants (City, State Lumberton, NJ) Name of Registered By (Print or Type) Name of Registered Plants (City, State Lumberton, NJ) Abate Tech, Inc. Signature Asbestos-Containing Material (ACM) SF or LF) Material (ACM) SF or LF) Material (ACM) SF or LF) Material (ACM) Material (ACM) SF or LF) Material (ACM) SF or LF Material | | | | | | т | | beared | | | | | | | | | | | |
| Material (ACM) TO BE ABATED in Facility (13) Tower Building Ground Floor Name of Registered Waste Hauler City, State Lumberton, NJ Name of Registered By (Print or Type) Material (ACM) (i.e., thermal systems insulation, surfacing, VAT or other miscellaneous) Linoleum & Mastic 4,250 SF Name of Registered Landfill City, State Lumberton, NJ SF or LF) Name of Registered Apate Tech, Inc. Signature Date | | , , | | | | | | | | Aba | Abatement Typ | | | | | | | | |
| Maintenance or Custodial Staff? (12) Yes No N/A N/ | | , , | | | | | | | | | | ш | | | | | | | |
| Tower Building Ground Floor | | | lainte | enan | ce or | | | | | Rer | R | пса | ling. | | | | | | |
| Tower Building Ground Floor | | C | | | Staff? | | | | F | Von | pai | nsd | OSC | | | | | | |
| Tower Building Ground Floor Linoleum & Mastic 4,250 SF L | (13) | V | | | NI/A | - | or other miscell | aneous) | - | <u>a</u> | | late | ē | | | | | | |
| Name of Registered Waste Hauler NJDEP Waste Hauler ID No. 18750 City, State Lumberton, NJ Completed By (Print or Type) NJDEP Waste Cubic Yards of Waste 10 No. 18750 Disposal Date 2/28/13 Title Signature Date | | | | 150 | IV/A | - | | | 4.050.05 | | | | | | | | | | |
| AbateTech, Inc. Hauler ID No. of Waste TRRF Landfill | l ower Building Ground Floo | r L | | X | 님 | | Linoleum & | Wastic | 4,250 SF | | 뮈 | H | 片 | | | | | | |
| AbateTech, Inc. Hauler ID No. of Waste TRRF Landfill | | | 411 | | | | | 12 20 0 | | 니님 | 님 | 님 | 님 | | | | | | |
| AbateTech, Inc. Hauler ID No. of Waste TRRF Landfill | | | 411 | | 님 | | | | E | 井 | 님 | 님 | 님 | | | | | | |
| AbateTech, Inc. Hauler ID No. of Waste TRRF Landfill | and the second s | | 411 | | 님 | L.V. | 31 F - 1 | Company of the Company | 12 | ᆜH | 님 | 님 | 님 | | | | | | |
| AbateTech, Inc. Hauler ID No. of Waste TRRF Landfill | | 411 | | H | | | | | +H | H | 뮈 | H | | | | | | | |
| AbateTech, Inc. Hauler ID No. of Waste TRRF Landfill | Name of Desistant d Mosta Havda | _ | L L | | Monto | Cubia Varda | Name of Dec | ristored Landfill | بال | Ш | Ш | Ш | | | | | | | |
| AbateTech, Inc. City, State Lumberton, NJ Completed By (Print or Type) 18750 25 TRRF Landfill City, State City, State Tullytown, PA Date | Name of Registered Waste Haute | H | | | | | | Name of Reg | Jistered Landilli | | | | | | | | | | |
| City, State Lumberton, NJ Completed By (Print or Type) Disposal Date 2/28/13 Tullytown, PA Date | AbateTech, Inc. | | | - | | | | TRRF Land | Ifill | | | | | | | | | | |
| Lumberton, NJ Completed By (Print or Type) Title Signature Date | 1000 | | 10 | - | 5.00 | 3 O - | Disposal Date | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| | | | | | | | | Tullytown, | PA | * | | | | | | | | | |
| Gwen Trumbetti Office Coord. 1/31/13 | | 0 | | | | 5 11900 | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| | Gwen Trumbetti | | | Off | ice C | oord. | UN | W. | | | 1/31 | 113 | | | | | | | |



State of New Jersey NOTIFICATION OF ASBESTOS ABATEMENT (Pursuant to N.J.A.C. 8:60 and 12:120)

1208-4536 IENT CHECK #

| Date of Notification (1) 1/31/13 | | | Owner / Operat | tor (2) | 2013 FEB | -6 n. | **** 15:3* | | | | | | | |
|--|--|-----------------|------------------------|------------------------|--|--------------------------|-------------|---------------------------------------|---|-------------|-----------|--|--|--|
| Agencies Notified Type Notificatio | | | Address | New Jersey | | | 0 PH | 2: 60 | | | | | | |
| ⊠ EPA | 100 | | x 7718 | | eli: | 78-370 | | . 0 | | | | | | |
| ☐ DEP ☐ Initial | | | ate & Zip | Code | | & Lin | LN ING | 17.771 | | | | | | |
| □ DOL □ Amende | d #3 | Ewing | , NJ 086 | 28 | | | MING | · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · | | | | | | |
| DOH Emerger | | | of Contact | | | | 1 | eleph | one N | luml | ner | | | |
| ☐ DCA ☐ Cancella | tion | Amano | da Rado | sti | | | : - · | - | - 2 | | - | | | |
| No. of Facility National Advantage of the Advantage of th | | FAC | ILITY IN | FORMATION | | | | | | | | | | |
| Name of Facility Where Abatement in The College of New Jersey | s Taking Place (3) |) | | Type of Fac | | | | | | | | | | |
| Street Address | | | | School | | 41/4 | 0) | | | | | | | |
| 2000 Pennington Road | | | | | ipter 8 (Othe i.e. private & | | | ıa ban | | -t- \ | | | | |
| 2000 i cinington Road | | | | Square Feet | | f Floors | | ldg. Ag | 100000000000000000000000000000000000000 | eic.) | | | | |
| City (5) | unty (6) Cou | inty Co | ode (7) | oquare i cer | " | 1110013 | | iug. Ag | JC . | | | | | |
| | ercer | , | (.) | Current Use | (Prior if bei | na demolis | shed) | | | | | | | |
| 3 | | | | Manhole | Current Use (Prior if being demolished) | | | | | | | | | |
| Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by Bu | uilding Owner (8) | | ASCM No | | atement Cor | ntractor (9 |) | - | | | - | | | |
| TTI Environmental | | 4 | | AbateTech | | | | | | | | | | |
| Street Address | | | -17 | | Street Address | | | | | | | | | |
| City, State & Zip Code | | | | | 30 Maple Ave | | | | | | | | | |
| Moorestown, NJ 08057 | | | | | City, State & Zip Code | | | | | | | | | |
| Project Manager for Monitoring Firm | Telenf | none N | lumber | | Lumberton, NJ 08048 Telephone Number License Number | | | | | | | | | |
| Jim Guilardi | 856-8 | 40,88 | 00 | 609-265-21 | 609-265-2107 00529 | | | | | | | | | |
| Scheduled Start Date (10) Sche 11/8/12 | eduled Completion 2/28/ | | (11) | Name of OS EMSL Ana | | | | | | | | | | |
| Occupancy Status During Abatemen | (Check only one) |) / | | Street Addre | | | 7 | 1 | | | | | | |
| Facility Closed/Vacated Durin | | | ement | 107 Haddo | n Ave. | | | | | | | | | |
| Abatement Performed Outsid | e of Normal Hou | rs | | City, State & | Zip Code | | | 7 | | | | | | |
| Describe: | | | | Westmont, | , NJ 08108 | i | | | | | | | | |
| Facility Occupied During Aba | | | | | | | 222 | | | | | | | |
| Scope of Work (Check all that apply) | | | | | C Euli | Containm | ant with Na | | Des | | | | | |
| ≥3 sf or ≥3 lf | M | Renov | vation | | 17 17 17 17 17 17 17 17 17 17 17 17 17 1 | Containme i-Enclosure | | gative | Pres | ssure | , | | | |
| ≥160 sf ≥260 lf | | Demo | | | | ve Bag Pro | | | | | | | | |
| *************************************** | | | | | Contract of the Contract of th | -Exempted | | Friable | e Pro | ocedure | | | | |
| Location of | | ocation | | Descriptio | | | mount | Aba | | | | | | |
| Asbestos-Containing | Norma | | | Asbestos-Cor | | | Specify | | | | Π | | | |
| Material (ACM) TO BE ABATED | Mainte | lely by | | Material (A | | Si | SF or LF) | | 77 | Enc | l m | | | |
| in Facility | Custod | | | | (i.e., thermal systems sulation, surfacing, VAT or other miscellaneous) | | | Remova | Repair | aps | Enclosure | | | |
| (13) | | (12) | | or other miscel | | | | <u>a</u> | = | Encapsulate | ure | | | |
| | Yes | | N/A | | | # 1 | C. 255 5 | | | Ф. | | | | |
| Manholes #3 & #4 | | 닏!! | X | Pipe Insula | ation | 1 | 60 LF | | | | Ш | | | |
| | | 片片 | | | | | 10000000 | 44 | Ш | Ц | Ш | | | |
| | - 14-1 | 片분 | $\dashv \vdash \vdash$ | | | | -1,-x | - | H | \vdash | H | | | |
| 4 | | 片남 | = | | | | | 님님 | 井 | H | H | | | |
| | 러남 | - | | | T | 2 2 2 | +H | H | H | H | | | | |
| Name of Registered Waste Hauler | NJDE | ⊒ ∣ EP Waste | Cubic Yards | Name of F | Registered | Landfill | اللا | <u> </u> | Ш. | | | | | |
| AbateTech, Inc. | | er ID No. | of Waste | T.R.R.F. | | Landin | | | | | | | | |
| City, State | (a) (b) (b) (c) (c) (c) (c) (c) (c) (c) (c) (c) (c | 1010 | - | Disposal Date | City, State | | | | | 74. | 7.4 | | | |
| Lumberton, NJ | | | e ma | 2/28/13 | Tullytow | | | | | | | | | |
| Completed By (Print or Type) | | Title | 7. | Signature | | | | Date | | - | 32.55.14 | | | |
| Gwen Trumbetti | Opps | . Coord. | m | N | F | 20! | 1/31 | /13 | ,l., | | | | | |



State of New Jersey NOTIFICATION OF ASBESTOS ABATEMENT (Pursuant to N.J.A.C. 8:60 and 12:120)

1111-4409 Check #4910

| Date of Notification (1) | Name of Building Owner / Operator (2) | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
|---|---------------------------------------|------------|---|------|-------|-------|--|---|------------------|--------------|-------------|-----------|-----------|-----|--|--|--|
| 1/31/1 | NJ Turnpike Authority Street Address | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| Agencies Notified Type No | tification | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| | nitial | | PO I | | | | odo | | (| | | ι | | | | | |
| | mended #1 | | City, State & Zip Code Woodbridge, NJ 07095 | | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| <u>0-2</u> | mergency | | Nam | | | | 07033 | | Telephone Number | | | | | | | | |
| | ancellation | | Dan | | | itaot | | | نط | Cicpi | one i | VUILL | CI | | | | |
| | | | | | - 4 | - | 2-4 | و حد | | | | | | | | | |
| Name of Facility Where Abat | ORMATION | E4. /4\ | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| NJ Turnpike Interchange | Type of Facility (4) School (K-12) | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| Street Address | | | | 12) | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| Wyckoff Mills Road | | | | | | | Subchapter 8 (Other than K-12) Other (i.e. private & commercial buildings, homes, etc.) | | | | | | | | | | |
| | | | | | | | Square Feet | ****** | of Floors | | ldg. A | | 010.7 | 151 | | | |
| City (5) | County (6) | Co | ounty | Coc | le (7 | 7) | | Joint | | | | | | | | | |
| East Windsor | Mercer | -500 | 01 | | · • | , | Current Use | (Prior if be | eina demol | ished) | | | | | | | |
| | | | | | | | Exterior | | | , | | | | | | | |
| Name of Monitoring Firm Hire | ed by Building Ow | ner (8 |) | A | SCI | M No. | | Name of Abatement Contractor (9) | | | | | | | | | |
| McCabe Environmental | , , | • | | | | | AbateTech | | (- | , | | | | | | | |
| Street Address | | | 1 | | | | Street Address | | | | | | | | | | |
| 49 Orient Way | | | | | | | PO Box 25 | | | | | | | | | | |
| City, State & Zip Code | | | | | | | City, State & | | | | | | | | | | |
| Rutherford, NJ 07070 | F: | T-1- | | . NI | | | | Lumberton, NJ 08048 | | | | | | | | | |
| Project Manager for Monitorin John Chiavello | ig Firm | | phon | | | er | Telephone Number License Number 609-265-2107 License Number 00529 | | | | | | | | | | |
| | | | | | | 1 | Name of OSHA Monitor | | | | | | | | | | |
| Scheduled Start Date (10) Scheduled Completion Date (11) 2/11/13 2/28/13 | | | | | |) | EMSL Anal | | 1 | | | | | | | | |
| Occupancy Status During Ab | atement (Check o | nly on | e) | - 1 | - | / | Street Addres | | | | | | Title Co. | | | | |
| Facility Closed/Vacated During Entire Period of A | | | | | pen | t | 108 Haddor | n Ave. | | | | | | | | | |
| Abatement Performed Outside of Normal Hours | | | | | | | City, State & | Zip Code | | | | -(-)+= | 1000 | | | | |
| Describe: | | | | | | | Westmont, | NJ 1810 | 8 | | | | | | | | |
| Facility Occupied Dur | | | | | - | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| Scope of Work (Check all that | t apply) | | | | | | | | | | | _ | | | | | |
| ☐ ≥3 sf or ≥3 lf | | | Po | nova | ation | | | | ni-Enclosur | nent with Ne | egativ | e Pre | ssure | 3 | | | |
| ≥160 sf ≥260 lf | | H | 10.17 | moli | | ñ. | | | ove Bag Pr | | | | | | | | |
| 2100 01 =200 11 | | П | БС | mon | lion | | | | | ed and Non- | Friah | e Pro | redi | ıra | | | |
| Location of | | Is | Loca | tion | Т | | Description | | | | | | | | | | |
| Asbestos-Conta | ining | Non | mally | Use | | | Asbestos-Con | taining | | (Specify | | Abatement | | | | | |
| Material (ACN | | 200000 000 | olely | | | | Material (A | Material (ACM) SF or (i.e., thermal systems | | | | | g g | ш | | | |
| TO BE ABATE in Facility | <u>:D</u> | | itenai odial | | 2885 | ir | (i.e., thermal sinsulation, surfac | | 10 ₁₁ | em | Repair | cap | ncic | | | | |
| (13) | | Oust | (12) | | | | or other miscell | | Remova | a. | Encapsulate | Enclosure | | | | | |
| | | Yes | No | N/ | Ά | | | 5. | | | - | | Te e | 0 | | | |
| Exterior | | | | D | 1 | | Transite D | uct | | 700 LF | | П | П | П | | | |
| - | | | | I | | | | | | | | | П | | | | |
| | | | | |] [| | | | | | | | | | | | |
| | | | | TE | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| | | | | |] [| | | | | | | | | | | | |
| | | | | | | | | | | 1 | | | | | | | |
| Name of Registered Waste Hauler | | | | | | | Cubic Yards | Name of | Registered | d Landfill | | | | | | | |
| Erophold Cartage Inc | | | | | r ID | No. | of Waste TBD | CROV | V.S Land | E211 | | | | | | | |
| Freehold Cartage, Inc. City, State | | | | | | - | L SECTION | | | 1111 | | | | | | | |
| Freehold, NJ | | | | | | 1 | Disposal Date 2/28/13 | City, Stat | | | | | | | | | |
| Completed By (Print or Type) | 75 | | Tit | tle | - | 1 | Signature | | | | Date | | | | | | |
| Gwen Trumbetti | | | Office | | | | 1/31/13 | | | | | | | | | | |
| 2000 NAMES OF THE PROPERTY OF | (5) | | С | oor | d. | 煮 | Unu | X | 15 | | | i | | | | | |

State of New Jersey 130 NOTIFICATION OF ASBESTOS ABATEMENT Check (Pursuant to N.J.A.C. 8:60 and 12:120)

1301-4594 Check #4911

| Date of Notification | l l | Name of Building Owner / Operator (2) Bayside State Prison Street Address | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
|---|---|---|----------------|-------------------|----------------------|----------|--|---|--------------------------|----------------|-------------------------|----------|----------------|---------------|-----------|--|--|
| Agencies Notified | 1/30/13 Type Notific | 5 | Street Address | | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| ☑ EPA | ,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,, | (| F | Route | e 47 | | | | | | | | | | 7: | | |
| □ DEP | ☐ Initia | l | (| City, S | State 8 | k Zip C | ode | | 5410 | ENCING | ey) | | | | | | |
| □ DOL | ☐ Ame | nded # | L | _eesl | burg, | NJ 08 | 3327 | | CE LIE | EREINS " | J. | | | | | | |
| ☐ DOH☐ DCA | ☐ Eme | rgency | N | lame | of Co | ntact | | | | 0.000 | Tel | epho | ne N | lumb | er | | |
| □ DCA | Cand | ellation | | lohn | Leib | rand | | | | | | | | | | | |
| | | 3 | | FΔC | CILIT | Y INF | ORMATION | | | | 1 | | | | | | |
| Name of Facility W | here Abatem | ent is Taking P | lace (3 | | JILII | 1 1141 4 | Type of Facility (4) | | | | | | | | | | |
| Bayside State Pi | | | | , | | | School (K-12) | | | | | | | | | | |
| Street Address | , 0 | • | | | | - | Subchapter 8 (Other than K-12) | | | | | | | | | | |
| 301 Spring Gard | en Rd. | | 10 | | | | The state of the s | | | mercial build | ings, | hom | es, e | etc.) | | | |
| | | | | | | | Square Feet | | # of Floo | ors | Bldg | J. Ag | е | | | | |
| City (5) | | County (6) | Cou | unty (| Code (| 7) | | | | | | | | | | | |
| Hammonton | | Atlantic | | , | | | Current Use | (Prior if | being de | emolished) | - | | | | | | |
| Tianimonton. | |) telantio | | | | | Courtyard \ | | | | | | | | | | |
| Name of Monitoring | Firm Hired b | v Building Owr | ner (8) | | ASC | CM No. | | | The second second second | tor (9) | _ | . 7/ | | | | | |
| Ahera Consultar | | , 2aag 0 | .0. (0) | | 005 | | Name of Abatement Contractor (9) AbateTech, Inc. | | | | | | | | | | |
| Street Address | | | | | 1.6 | N | Street Address | | | | | | | | | | |
| PO Box 385 City, State & Zip Co | ada | | | | | | PO Box 25 | | | | | | | | | | |
| Oceanville, NJ 0 | | | | | | | | City, State & Zip Code Lumberton, NJ 08048 | | | | | | | | | |
| Project Manager fo | | irm | Telep | hone | Numb | per | Telephone Number License Number | | | | | | | | | | |
| John Smoyer | 609-6 | | | | 609-265-2107 00529 | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| Scheduled Start Da | | | |) | Name of OSHA Monitor | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| Scheduled Start Date (10) Scheduled Completion Date 2/20/13 2/22/13 | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| Occupancy Status | During Abate | ment (Check or | nly one | e) | | | Street Addres | SS | 10. | | | | | 7.7 | | | |
| Facility Clo | sed/Vacated | During Entire P | eriod o | of Aba | ateme | nt | 108 Haddoi | n Ave. | | | Ti one of the second | | | | | | |
| ☐ Abatement | Performed O | utside of Norm | al Hou | ırs – | | | City, State & | Zip Co | de | | | | | | | | |
| Describe: | | | | | | | Westmont, | NJ 08 | 108 | | | | | | | | |
| | cupied During | Abatement | | | | | | | | No. | U. S | | | | | | |
| Scope of Work (Ch | eck all that ap | oply) | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| | | | | - 4 | | | | - | | tainment with | Neg | ative | Pres | ssure | 1 | | |
| ≥3 sf or ≥3 | | | \bowtie | | ovatio | | | | Mini-Enc | | | | | | | | |
| ≥160 sf ≥26 | 50 If | | \Box | Den | nolitio | n | | | | ag Procedure | | .: - - | ble Procedure | | | | |
| | | | 1-1 | | | | Description | | | | | | Abatement Type | | | | |
| | ocation of tos-Containin | a | | ₋ocati nally t | | 100 | Description Asbestos-Con | | | | Specify | | | Abatement Typ | | | |
| | terial (ACM) | g | 20 -20 -00 000 | olely b | | | | | | | | | | m | _ | | |
| | BE ABATED | | Maint | | | | | Material (ACM) SF (i.e., thermal systems | | | | | Z, | Encapsula | Enclosure | | |
| i | n Facility | | Custo | 0.500000 | Staff? | | nsulation, surfac | | | Remova | Repair | psu | losu | | | | |
| - 1 | (13) | | V | (12) | A1/A | | or other miscell | | | a | - | late | ē | | | | |
| | | | Yes | No | N/A | | | | | | | | | _ | | | |
| Courtyard Vestil | oule | | Ц | Ц. | \boxtimes | Acol | istical Spray-on Ce | tical Spray-on Ceiling Insulati | | 80 SF | | | 닏 | Ц | Ц | | |
| | | | Ц | Ц | 닏 | | | | | | | 닏 | H | \perp | Щ | | |
| | | | Ц | 닏 | Щ | | | | | | | 닏 | Ц | ᆜ | Щ | | |
| | | | Ш | | Щ. | | | | | | | \perp | Ц | \perp | Ц | | |
| | | | | | Ц | | | | | 7 | | 님 | 닏 | Ц | 닏 | | |
| | | | | | | | | 1 | | | | Ш | Ш | Ц | Ш | | |
| Name of Registered Waste Hauler | | | | | | | Cubic Yards | Name | of Regis | stered Landfil | 1 | | | | | | |
| AbeteTech Inc | | | | | uler II 1875 | | of Waste TBD | TDDI | Landf | | | | | | | | |
| AbateTech, Inc. | | | | | 107 | 00 | | | | | | | | | | | |
| City, State Lumberton, NJ | | | | | | | Disposal Date 2/22/13 | City, S | town, F | PA | | | | | | | |
| Completed By (Prin | t or Type) | | | Titl | Α | | Signature | | | | In | ate | - | | | | |
| N 050,050 | 0.70.00 | | | 7.00 | fice | 1 | Signature | 1 | · | | 100 | /30 | /13 | 80 | | | |
| Gwen Trumbetti | | | | | ord. | | | your | | . 6 | | .00 | | | ÷ | | |